
Adams W
Albemarle Sophia, Countess of
ALLUM W
ANDERSON FRANCIS
ARCHER-SHEE GEORGE
BAGSHAWE EDWARD
BAINES JOSEPH  
BAINES JOHN HUGH
BAINES GEORGE
BARNEWALL HON. REGINALD
BART SIR THOMAS LEES
BATCHELOR GEORGE ALFRED
BELLASIS WILLIAM JOSEPH
BELLASIS PHILIP
BELLOT PAUL
Bergin Rev Michael SJ
BICKNELL HERMAN
BICKNELL BASIL
BIDWELL LEONARD JOHN
BLACKBURN THOMAS
BLAKE VALENTINE C J
BLAKE HAROLD M J
BOLTON WELMAN HENRY
BOURGEOIS RENE
BRAVERY WILLIAM
BRAYDON KEVIN
BRAZIER GW
Brodie G
BROOKE E 
BROWN J
BROWN JAMES
BROWNE HON. MAURICE HENRY DERMOT
BUNBURY WILFRID
Burns Mrs
BURNS DAVID C
Butler P 
CALLAGHAN JOSEPH A
CANNING J
CARY LAUNCELOT CARY
CARY-ELWES WILFRID GERVASE
CHICHESTER R C
Chilton Thomas Mrs
Chisholm Mrs
CHISHOLM ALASTAIR EDWARD
CLIFFORD HENRY FREDERICK HUGH
COGHLAN HUMPHREY
COLEGRAVE GERARD MANBY
Collins J
CONLAN P



COOGAN J
CORBYN VERNON HECTOR
COUNTESS OF DENBIGH CECILIA MARY
COX JOHN
Crane A
CRUISE HENRY
CRUM STEWART ALEXANDER
CULLEN GOULDSBURY HENRY
DALGLISH C A
D'ALTON THOMAS JOSEPH
DALY Sgt J
DALY BRIAN
D'ARCY SAMUEL
DAVIDSON LESLIE
DAVIDSON DONALD
DAVOREN AMBROSE
DAWE J
DAWE F
DE BURLET LOUIS
DE PARSEVAL JACQUES
DE PARSEVAL ADOLPHE
DE STACPOOLE ROBERT
DE STACPOOLE RODERICK
DE WILDE ANDRE
DEAN CYRIL EDWARD
DEEGAN LAURENCE
DEVAS BERTRAND WARD
DOCKRELL HERBERT MORGAN
Dockrill Morgan, MD
DONNELLY H
DONNELLY J
DONNELLY EDWARD
DORE ALFRED
DOVE VAUGHAN PERCY
DOVE PERCY MATTHEW
Doyle Rev William SJ
Doyle Rev Denys SJ
DUNN JOHN
DURANT HUGH
Eaton Rev Robert  
EATON GEORGE HUBERT
Eden A
EDWARDS CAPTAIN H L
EYRE HARRY
Farrell JA 
FEILDING HON. HENRY
FEILDING HON HUGH 
FENWICK GEORGE
FETHERSTONHAUGH GERALD



FINCHAM CAPT GEORGE
FINDON R
FINDON W
FLEMING MARTIN T
FRY LANCE CORPORAL JAMES
GALE LOUIS
GASCOYNE GERALD
GLANCY HUGH
Goodman James
Gorges Mrs
Graham A
GRAHAM SGT MAJOR ALFRED
Green JT
GREEN HAROLD STEWART
GREEN JOHN
GRISEWOOD FRANCIS
GRISEWOOD GEORGE
GRISEWOOD PAUL
Guill R
Guill T
GUYON GEORGE SUTHERLAND
Gwynn Rev John SJ
HANLY JOHN MALBY
HARMON LANCE CORPORAL PHILIP
HARRINGTON ARTHUR
HASDELL CORP J
HASTINGS AUBREY
Hawes J
Healy Felix Esq
HERBERT HON ELIDYR HERBERT
HILL FREDERICK THOMAS CECIL
HILLIER MAURICE
HINE LT CMDR J F W 
Hine with 1939-45 section
HOWARD HON. PHILIP FITZALAN
HUDDLESTON MAURICE LEWIS
Hunter Capt T V
HUNTER THOMAS VICARS
Hurley D
Hutchinson John Esq
HUTCHINSON JOHN LEO
HUTTON HAROLD
HUTTON Rfm W C
HYNES JP
JANNOT PAUL
JOHNSON WS
JOHNSTON P
JOHNSTON FRANCIS EARL
JOHNSTON OCTAVIUS RALPH



Jones C 
Jones Sgt G
KEARNEY T
KEARNEY P
KEARNEY HENRY W
KELLY J
Keppel Lady Hilda
KEPPEL  HON. ALBERT EDWARD GEORGE ARNOLD
KEPPEL DAVIDSON COLIN
KERR PHILIP WALTER
KILKELLY EDWARD
KILKELLY GERALD
LAGUENS ANDRE
LAGUENS MARC
LAMUDE HENRY EDWARD
Langdale E.S.
Langdale Mrs
LANGDALE MARY AGNES
LANGLOIS PIERRE
LANGLOIS PAUL
LANGLOIS CHARLES
Leggett A
LORTHIOIS MAURICE
LORTHIOIS FELIX CHARLES
Lumsden Mrs
LUMSDEN HUGH GORDON (father of Carlos)
LUMSDEN CARLOS
LYNCH ROSAMUND
MACDERMOT HUGH
MACDONALD KENNETH
MALONE WILLIAM GEORGE
MALONE EDMOND
Marlow T
Martin Patricia
MARTIN GERALD PATRICK
Maunsell M G
Maunsell Mrs
MAUNSELL THOMAS S
MAUNSELL WILFRED
MAUNSELL JOHN V L
MAUNSELL THOMAS B-L
McCALL JOHN
McCARTHY FRANCIS
McConville A
McGIRR M
McGLYNN E 
McGUIRE G
McKENNA J
McLeod M



MCNAMARA GEORGE
MEREWETHER JOHN ALDWORTH
Montagu Rev Walter SJ
MONTAGU ALEXANDER CYRIL
Monteith Rev Robert SJ
MONTEITH GEORGE
MONTEITH HENRY
MORGAN JOSEPH ALOYSIUS
Mortimer W
MUNSTER JOHN FRANCIS
Nelson Kathleen
NEWDIGATE RICHARD  
Newman A
Newman H
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER CHARLES
Nicholson Mrs
NICHOLSON EDWARD FRANCIS DALE
NOEL STUART ROBERT JAMES
NOLAN RAYMOND DRUMMOND
O'BEIRNE HUGH
O'BRIEN WILLIAM
O'BRIEN HUGH RIVERS HAMILTON
ODDIE FRANCIS
O'KELLY THOMAS
O'Rourke T
PACE JOSEPH HENRY
PACE THOMAS A
PAULING GEORGE FRANCIS
PEDDER EDWARD BOYNTON
PEYRE EUGENE
PIGGOTT GUNNER W R
Pinto Leite Arizia
Pinto Leite Julia
PRICE FRED
QUIRK EDWARD
RADCLIFFE ARTHUR P J
RAWLINGS W
RAY JOHN
REDDING S
REDMOND WILLIAM
REED ALEC
REILLY P
RIELLY JAMES
ROACH DONALD T
ROCHE EDMUND KNIGHT
ROUILLARD C L A
RUCK LAURENCE HUMPHREY
RYAN MAJOR CLEMENT I
Sales A 



SEYMOUR LORD EDWARD
SHAW JOHN
Shephard Lady  
SHEPHARD GORDON S
SHEPHEARD PHILIP  
SHRIMPTON BERNARD
SILVERTOP COMMANDER ARTHUR
SMITH-SLIGO WINEFRYDE
SMITH-SLIGO ARCHIBALD GEORGE
SOENENS CHRISTIAN
SOENENS ROBERT
Sone F 
SPARY D
ST LEGER JOHN ARCHIBALD
STEEL EDWIN BEDFORD
STEPHENSON A T
STILL W
STONOR CUTHBERT M A
STOURTON LANGDALE EDWARD
STRANGE H
STRANGE CHARLES STUART
Sullivan J
SULLIVAN JOSEPH
Swindells G C Esq
SWINDELLS GEOFFREY HILLIER
THORNTON WILFRID
THUNDER MICHAEL HUBERT
Townley Lady Susan
TUHEY D
TWOMEY FRANCIS 
TYDEMAN H
ULLENS DE SCHOOTEN ANDRE
UNDERHILL HUGH CAULFIELD
VAVASOUR GEORGE M
VAVASOUR ROLLO
VERNON THEOPHILUS C
VERNON HENRY DOONE
Walker R
WARD JOHN SIMEON
WARDE BASIL CHARLES CONROY
WATTS E.M.
WEBB ALBERT PERCIVAL
WELCH J
WELD THOMAS JOSEPH
WELD-BLUNDELL RICHARD SHIRBURNE
WHITE W
WHITEHEAD ERIC JOSEPH
WICKHAM CYRIL HENRY
WICKHAM WILLIAM JOSEPH



WILBERFORCE W B
WILBERFORCE P W
WILLIAMS CHARLES LAURENCE WYNDHAM
WILSON P
WOODLOCK FRANCIS J 
Woods Mrs
WOODS FRANCIS JOSEPH
Woodward G  
WORRALL PYERS ARTHUR
WYATT T F E



1917

1918
1914
1916
1916
1916
1917
1918
1915
1915
1914
1916
1917
1917
1917
1918
1916
1917
1916
1917
1916
1917
1940
1917

1915
1919

1915
AGED	
  21	
  AT	
  LOOS

1917

1918
1915
1916

1916
1917
1916

1915
1916
1914
1917
1914



1914
1919
1917
1916
1916
1916
1916
1914
1917

1941
1918
1915
1917
1917

1919
1916
1914
1914
1915
1916
1916
1917
1916
1917

1915
1917
1917
1915
1917
1916
1915

1918
1917
1917
1917
1918
1917
1916
1916
1918



1916

1916
1916
1918

1918
1917

1917
1917
1917
1918
1917
1916
1916
1916
1914
1917
1916
1915
1916

1915
1917

1917
1915
1917
1941
1941
1918
1916

1917
1916

1917
1916
1918

1914

1917
1916



1916
1917

1944

1917
1943
1941
1917
1944
1916
1916
1918

AGED 21 AT LOOS
1917
1914
1918
1918
1917
1918
1914

1916
1916
1944
1915
1952
1915
1918
1917

1918

1943
1915
1898
1915
1917

1917

1916



1916
1916
1918
1914
1917
1915
1915
1917
1918
1917

1916
1915
1916
1917

1917
1915
1914
1916
1915
1916
1916

1915
1915
1918
1916
1914
1917

1917
1917
1917

1917

1915
1918
1918
1916
1915
1916
1916



1917
1918

1918
1915
1917
1916
1918
1914
1916
1914
1917

1918
1914
1916
1917
1916
1916

1916
1917

1918
1916
1916

1917

1918
1915
1917
1917
1917
1914
1917
1915
1916
1941
1918

1918
1916

1918
1915
1914



1943
1941
1916

1917

1916
1916
1942
1950


